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OPCS Code
A52
A53
A54
A55
AT0
AT6
AT7
AT8
AT9
A83
A84
B37
C39.5
C45.5
C82.3
F14
G21
G417
G517
G617
G82
H30
H46
K51
K55
K57
K58
K60
K61

Description

Therapeutic lumbar epidural injection

Drainage of spinal canal

Therepeutic spinal puncture

Diagnostic spinal puncture

Neurostimulation of peripheral nerve

Chemical destruction of sympathetic nerve
Cryotherapy to sympathetic nerve

Radiofrequency controlled thermal destruction of sympathetic nerve
Other destruction of sympathetic nerve
Electroconvulsive therapy

Neurophysiological operations

Other operations on breast

Radiotherapy to lesion of conjuctiva

Radiotherapy to lesion of cornea

Radiotherapy to lesion of retina

Orthodontic operations

Other operations on oesophagus

Intubation of stomach

Other operations on duodenum

Other operations on jejunum

Other operations on ileum

Other operations on colon

Other operations on rectum

Diagnostic transluminal operations on coronary artery
Other open operations on heart

Other therapeutic transluminal operations on heart
Diagnostic transluminal operations on heart
Cardiac pacemaker system introduced through vein

Other cardiac pacemaker system
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OPCS Code Description

K63 Contrast radiology of heart

K65 Catheterisation of heart

K66 Other operations on heart

L72 Diagnositic transluminal operations on other artery

L95 Diagnostic transluminal operations on vein

M47 Urethral catheterisation of bladder

N34 Other operations on male genital tract

P06.4 Extirpation of lesion of vulva - Implantation of radioactive substance into vulva
P20.5 Extirpation of lesion of vulva - Implantation of radioactive substance into vagina
Q12 Intrauterine contraception device

Q13 Introduction of gemete into uterine cavity

Q14 Introduction of abortifacient into uterine cavity

Q15 Introduction of other substance into uterine cavity

Q55 Other examination of female genital tract

Q56 Other operations on female genital tract

RO1 Therapeutic endoscopic operations on fetus

RO2 Diagnostic endoscopic examination of fetus

RO3 Selective destruction of fetus

RO4 Therapeutic percutaneous operations on fetus

RO5 Diagnostic percutaneous examination of fetus

R10 Other operations on amniotic cavity

R12 Operations on gravid uterus

R14 Surgical induction of labour

R15 Other induction of labour

R17 Elective caesarean delivery

R18 Other caesaraen delivery

R19 Breech extraction delivery

R20 Other breech delivery

R21 Forceps cephalic delivery

R22 Vacuum delivery

R23 Cephalic vaginal delivery with abnormal presentation of head at delivery without instrument
R24 Normal delivery

R25 Other methods of delivery

R27 Other operations to facilitate delivery

R28 Instrumental removal of products of conception from delivered uterus
R29 Manual removal of products of conceptions from delivered uterus
R30 Other operations on delivered uterus

R32 Immediate repair of obstetric laceration

R34 Other obstetric operations
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OPCS Code
T48
T90
V48
X17
X29
X30
X31
X32
X33
X34
X35
X36
X37
X38
X40
X41
X42
X45
X46
X48
X49
X50
X51
X59.9
Y09
Y12
Y21
Y33
Y35
Y36
Y38
Y39
Y53
Y90

Description

Other operations on peritoneum

Contrast radiology of lymphatic tissue

Denervation of spinal facet joint of vertebra

Separation of conjoined twins

Continuous infusion of therapeutic substance

Injection of therapeutic substance

Injection of radiocontrast material

Exchange blood transfusion

Other blood transfusion

Other intravenous transfusion

Other intravenous injection

Blood withdrawal

Intramuscular injection

Subcutaneous injection

Compensation for renal failure

Placement of ambulatory apparatus for compensation for renal failure
Placement of other apparatus for compensation for renal failure
Donation of organ

Donation of other tissue

Immobilisation using plaster cast

Other immobilisation

External resuscitation

Change of body temperature

Unspecified anaesthetic without surgery

Chemical destruction of organ noc

Chemical destruction of lesion of organ noc

Cytology of organ noc

Puncture of organ noc

Introduction of removable radioactive material into organ noc
Introduction of non removable radioactive material into organ noc
Injection of therapeutic inclusion substance into organ noc
Injection of other substance into organ noc

Percutaneous approach to organ under image control

Other non-operations
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